Herrenherbstpokal

(Auswertung)

am 28.10.2023 im Schiitzenhaus Laubsdorf

Platzierung Name, Vorname
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Stibbe, Werner
Proske, Mario
Nowotnick, Jens
Schiitze, Rino

Andreas, Gert-Dieter

Nowotnick, Bernd
Benesch, Sven
Kissro, Burkhard
Seidel, Jorg
Wenzel, Frank
Schrade, Robert
Burkhardt, Stefan
Bauer, Siegfried
Seifert, Klaus
Neumann, Gerhard
Berndt, Sammy
Gotke, Dennis

Ergebnis
400,8
388,9
380,1
378,4
367,0
362,9
360,1
352,3
348,9
347,0
346,8
337,9
337,3
332,8
326,6
321,1
320,4



